
Thin-R XT/STR
By Xtratherm UK Ltd

Detailed description

A CFC/ HCFC free, rigid polyisocyanurate (PIR) core faced each side with low emissivity foil. Pre-cut to minimize thermal 

bridging at floor and wall junctions.

Product guidance - As Standard

Standard:

To BS EN 13165.

Length:

1200 mm.

Thermal conductivity (lambda value):

0.022 W/mK.

Environmental:

Xtratherm PIR achieves an A+ rating under the BRE Green Guide.

Product specification

Manufacturer

- Name: Xtratherm UK Ltd
- Web: www.xtratherm.com
- Email: info@xtratherm.com
- Tel: +44 (0)371 222 1033
- Fax: +44 (0)371 222 1044
- Address: Park Road,Holmewood Enterprise Park,Chesterfield,Derbyshire S42 5UY

Product reference Thin-R XT/STR

Thickness 25 mm
40 mm

Width 100 mm
120 mm
125 mm
150 mm
175 mm
200 mm
250 mm
300 mm

Xtratherm UK Ltd
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