ribaproductselector.com

Your essential resource for building product information online

Product summary page for Thin-R XT/STR generated 25.03.2016 by ribaproductselector.com

## **Xtratherm UK Ltd**



Thin-R XT/STR By Xtratherm UK Ltd

#### **Detailed description**

A CFC/ HCFC free, rigid polyisocyanurate (PIR) core faced each side with low emissivity foil. Pre-cut to minimize thermal bridging at floor and wall junctions.

### **Product guidance - As Standard**

Standard: To BS EN 13165. Length: 1200 mm. Thermal conductivity (lambda value): 0.022 W/mK. Environmental: Xtratherm PIR achieves an A+ rating under the BRE Green Guide.

#### **Product specification**

Manufacturer

- Name: - Web: - Email: - Tel: - Fax: - Address:	Xtratherm UK Ltd www.xtratherm.com info@xtratherm.com +44 (0)371 222 1033 +44 (0)371 222 1044 Park Road,Holmewood Enterprise Park,Chesterfield,Derbyshire S42 5UY
Product reference	Thin-R XT/STR
Thickness	25 mm 40 mm
Width	100 mm 120 mm 125 mm 150 mm 175 mm 200 mm 250 mm 300 mm

# **NS:**Plus

Your essential resource for building product information online

Product summary page for Thin-R XT/STR generated 25.03.2016 by ribaproductselector.com